corporate headquarters 1801 Federal Street Camden, NJ 08105 USA    phone 856.768.9600   fax 856.768.9601   email info@resintech.com   web resintech.com
Revision 1.3
ResinTech, Inc.
CLïR 5400
      HYDRA SERIES, TYPE I ULTRAURE POU WATER SYSTEM
LAB SYSTEM SPECIFICATION SHEET
Designed specifically for genetics applications, the CLïR
5400 delivers up to 2.0 LPM of Type I, 18.2 Megohm water

CLS-5400-R-1-TOC Remote dispense configuration base system, 120V/60Hz with UV, UF, and TOC Monitoring
CLS-5400-R-2-TOC Remote dispense configuration base system, 220V/50Hz with UV, UF, and TOC Monitoring
SYSTEM ORDERING GUIDE
* Options must be preordered for factory installation.
Part Number Description
CLA-5000-DF Direct Feed Port
CLA-5000-DG Recirculating Dispensing Gun
CLA-5000-WB Wall Mount Bracket
INSTALLED OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES*
** Pre-installed in 5300 and 5400 only
CONSUMABLES SOLD SEPERATELY
Part Number Description
CLF-5000-C1 Dual Conditioning Cartridge (RO Feed)
CLF-5000-C2 Dual Conditioning Cartridge (SDI / TAP
Feed)
CLF-5000-P1 Polishing Ultrapure Cartridge
CLF-5000-P2 Polishing Ultrapure Low Organics Cartridge
CLF-XX-6402 POU 0.2 micron Capsule Filter - 1/4” MNPT
x 1/4” hose barb
CLF-5000-02E POU 0.2 micron Endotoxin Removal
Capsule Filter - 1/4” MNPT x 1/4” hose barb
CLF-5000-005** 0.05 micron Ultrafilter - 3/8” Quick
Disconnect Fitting